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Committee Legislative Analyst E-mail Address 

Agriculture Finance and Policy ...........................  Megan Mullenbach .. Megan.Mullenbach@house.mn.gov 

Capital Investment .............................................  Chelsea Griffin .......... Chelsea.Griffin@house.mn.gov 

Children and Families Finance and Policy ..........  Annie Mach .............. 
Danyell Punelli .......... 
Sarah Sunderman ..... 

Annie.Mach@house.mn.gov 
Danyell.Punelli@house.mn.gov 
Sarah.Sunderman@house.mn.gov 

Commerce Finance and Policy ...........................  Larie Pampuch .......... 
Bob Eleff ................... 

Larie.Pampuch@house.mn.gov 
Bob.Eleff@house.mn.gov 

Education Finance ..............................................  Tim Strom ................. 
Cristina Parra ............ 

Tim.Strom@house.mn.gov 
Cristina.Parra@house.mn.gov 

Education Policy .................................................  Cristina Parra ............ 
Tim Strom ................. 

Cristina.Parra@house.mn.gov 
Tim.Strom@house.mn.gov 

Elections Finance and Government Operations  Matt Gehring ............ 
Chelsea Griffin .......... 

Matt.Gehring@house.mn.gov 
Chelsea.Griffin@house.mn.gov 

Energy Finance and Policy ..................................  Bob Eleff ..................  Bob.Eleff@house.mn.gov 

Environment and Natural Resources Finance 
and Policy ...........................................................  

Janelle Taylor ............ 
Bob Eleff ................... 

Janelle.Taylor@house.mn.gov 
Bob.Eleff@house.mn.gov 

Ethics ..................................................................  Cristina Parra ............ 
Nathan Hopkins ........ 
Matt Gehring ............ 

Cristina.Parra@house.mn.gov 
Nathan.Hopkins@house.mn.gov 
Matt.Gehring@house.mn.gov 

Fraud Prevention and State Agency Oversight 
Policy ..................................................................  

Ben Johnson ............. Ben.Johnson@house.mn.gov 

Health Finance and Policy ..................................  Annie Mach .............. 
Elisabeth Klarqvist .... 

Annie.Mach@house.mn.gov 
Elisabeth.Klarqvist@house.mn.gov 

Higher Education Finance and Policy .................  Nathan Hopkins ........ Nathan.Hopkins@house.mn.gov 

Housing Finance and Policy ................................  Mary Davis ................ 
Justin Cope ............... 

Mary.Davis@house.mn.gov 
Justin.Cope@house.mn.gov 

Human Services Finance and Policy ...................  Danyell Punelli .......... 
Sarah Sunderman ..... 

Danyell.Punelli@house.mn.gov 
Sarah.Sunderman@house.mn.gov 

Judiciary Finance and Civil Law ..........................  Nathan Hopkins ........ 
Mary Davis ................ 
Ben Johnson ............. 

Nathan.Hopkins@house.mn.gov 
Mary.Davis@house.mn.gov 
Ben.Johnson@house.mn.gov 

Legacy Finance ...................................................  Janelle Taylor ............ 
Mary Davis ................ 

Janelle.Taylor@house.mn.gov 
Mary.Davis@house.mn.gov 

Public Safety Finance and Policy ........................  Jeff Diebel ................. 
Ben Johnson ............. 

Jeffrey.Diebel@house.mn.gov 
Ben.Johnson@house.mn.gov 

Rules and Legislative Administration .................  Matt Gehring ............ Matt.Gehring@house.mn.gov 
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State Government Finance and Policy ...............  Colbey Sullivan ......... 
Chelsea Griffin .......... 

Colbey.Sullivan@house.mn.gov 
Chelsea.Griffin@house.mn.gov 

 Veterans and Military Affairs Division ....  Jeff Diebel ................. Jeffrey.Diebel@house.mn.gov 

Taxes ..................................................................  Alexandra Haigler ..... 
Chris Kleman ............. 
Jared Swanson .......... 
Sean Williams ........... 
Justin Cope ............... 

Alexandra.Haigler@house.mn.gov 
Christopher.Kleman@house.mn.gov 
Jared.Swanson@house.mn.gov 
Sean.Williams@house.mn.gov 
Justin.Cope@house.mn.gov 

Transportation Finance and Policy .....................  Matt Burress ............. Matt.Burress@house.mn.gov 

Ways and Means ................................................  Colbey Sullivan ......... Colbey.Sullivan@house.mn.gov 

Workforce, Labor, and Economic Development 
Finance and Policy ..............................................  

Marta James ............. 
Anna Scholin ............. 

Marta.James@house.mn.gov 
Anna.Scholin@house.mn.gov 

 

Staff Services/Support Staff 

Brenda van Dyck, Editor/Publications Manager ....................................................  Brenda.vanDyck@house.mn.gov 
Mary Ward, IT Assistant ................................................................................................. Mary.Ward@house.mn.gov 
Charlotte Ferlic, Admin. Aide/Receptionist ............................................................. Charlotte.Ferlic@house.mn.gov 
Madisen Crow, Legislative Assistant ......................................................................... Madisen.Crow@house.mn.gov 
Julie Fastner, Legislative Assistant ................................................................................ Julie.Fastner@house.mn.gov 
Rachel Koehler, Legislative Assistant .......................................................................  Rachel.Koehler@house.mn.gov 
Maureen Vance, Legislative Assistant ....................................................................  Maureen.Vance@house.mn.gov 
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